Ordering guide
Wattages Drive Current Color / Generation Distribution Voltage Controls Electrical Finish
200 200mA
350 350mA
550 550mA
750 750mA
WW-G3  Warm White
3000K, 70 CRI
generation 3
NW-G3  Neutral White
4000K, 70 CRI
generation 3
CW-G3  Cool White
5000K, 70 CRI
generation 3
WY-G3  Warm Yellow
2700K, 80 CRI
Generation 3²
BW-G3  Balanced
White 3500K
80CRI
Generation 3²
AM-G3  Direct Amber
(590nm)
Generation 3²
2  Type II
Wide Throw Optic,
with maximized
lateral throw
3  Type III
Preferred
Wide Throw Optic,
with improved
forward throw
4  Type IV
Maximized
forward throw
optic
UNV  120-277V
50hz/ 60hz
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
PCB  Photocontrol
Button1
F1  Single fusing
(120, 277VAC)1
F2  Double fusing
(208, 240VAC)1
F3  Canadian double
pull fusing
(208, 240VAC)1
Textured
BK Black
WH White
BZ Bronze
DGY Dark Grey
MGY Medium Grey
Customer specified
RAL  Specify optional
color or RAL
(ex: OC-LGP or
OC-RAL7024)
CC  Custom color
(must supply color
chip for required
factory quote)
1. Provide specific input voltage.
2. Extended lead times apply. Contact factory for details.
LED sconce  luminaires are compact in size, perfect for low